
SI. No 

8 

10 

11 

12 

13 

|4 

15 

16 

17 

19 

20 

21 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

A.Aswini Reddy 
|B.poojitha 

ADD- ON COURSE ON TAX PROCEDURES 
14.06.2023 to 24.06.2023 

Name of the Student 

B.Bhavani Bai 

B.Vijaya Mary 
G.Bhargavi 
G. Sivaleela 
G.Prasanna 

|I. Seethamma 

K.Pavithra 
J.N.VL.Bhargavi 

|K.Vasundhara 
|K.Swathi 

K.Hemanjali 
K.Sowdhamini 

K.Jyothsna 
M. Poojitha 

N.Jyothi 
IN.Prasanthi 
N.Eschol 

Students Registration Statement 
Hall Ticket No 

M.Lakshmi Prasanna 

N. Navya 
P.Gowthami 
P.Krishnaveni 

|R.Susmitha 
S.Mahalakshmi 

Sk.Nazma 
S.Bhavana 

|Syed.S.Kabeera 
T.Mounika 
T.Indusri 

St. Ann's College for Women 

T. Pravallika 

T.Malleswari 

V. Roshini 

Department of Commere 
I& I| B.Com (General & C.A) 

TLakshmiTirupatamma 

V.VenkataSivanjali 

Y.Lavanya 

Gorantla, Guntur 

Y217158001 

Y217158002 
Y217158003 

Y217158004 

Y217158006 
Y217158007 

Y217158009 

Y217158010 

Y217158008 Gn SAnn0 

Y217158011 
Y217158012 

Y217158013 

Y217158014 

Y217158015 

Y217158016 
Y217158017 

Y217158018 

Y217158019 

Y217158020 

Y217158021 

Y217158022 

Y217158023 

Y217158024 

Y217158025 

Y217158026 

Y217158027 

Y217158028 

Y217158029 
Y217158030 

Y217158031 

Y217158033 

Y217158034 

Signature of the Student 

AAuini Redd 

Y217158036 
Y217158037 

B. Vijaya HarY 
G.Bhagoyi 

1Seethanmmo 

Bai 

Kandhaa 
kSwathi 

kSol 

Y217158032 1 saelika 

Ayathi 
N. Basanthi 

Neshead 

S. BmVara 
ycd Skandk yabeera 
INaluika 

nder 

Y2171 S8035 Aakatajn ai 

laoya 



37 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 
44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 
54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

70 

71 

72 

73 

74 

75 

76 

77 

78 

79 

80 

81 

Y. Jyothsna 
A.Shobharani 

B.Srivenkata lLakshmi 
B.R.C.Mounika 
|B. Nazcer 
B. Keerti 

CH. Krishna Chaitanya 
|D.Sahithi 

EAkhila 

GPriyanka 
G.Pujitha 

|J.Meghana 
K.Alekhya 
K.V.S.N.Gayathri 

M. Akhila 
Marri.Sravani 
Mekala.Sravani 
M.Alekhya 
M.Anusha 

N.Bhargavi 
N.Apoorva 
P.Kavya 
|P.Mary Havila 
P.Estheri 

P.Prasanna Bhargavi 
|S.Swathi 

T.Meghanasharon 
T.Sandhya Rani 
V.Anusha 
Y. Asha Latha 

AddpalliDeva Priya 
AdduruSrilakshmi 

A Poojitha 
Amarthaluri Blessy 
AmujuriLakshmiparvathi 
AnchuriManasa 

Baki Manasa 
Bandi Hemalatha 

BollamKalyani 
BommanaboinaNaga Jyothi 
Chilaka Hemalatha 

DavuriKavya 
|Dudekula Asha Begum 

|EedalaparrupuYamini Durga 
|Gowreddy Varshini 

Y217158038 
Y212158001 

Y212158002 
Y212158003 R. Mounifa 

Y212158004 

Y212158005 

Y212158006 

Y212158007 . a 
Y212158008 Akhila 
Y21215801| 

Y2121 58012 G. EiH 
Y212158014 

Y212158015kAbhy Y212158016 

Y212158017 MAtchila 
Y212158018 

Y212158019 MRala 
Y212158020 

Y212158021 
Y212158022 

Y212158024 

Y212158025 

Y212158023 N Appoi a 
P.kas 

Y212158026 

Y212158027 . 
Y212158028 

Y212158030 T 

Y212158032 

2Snentaasaha 

Y212158033 

Y227158001 

Y212158031 T Sandhya Rani 

Y227158003 

Y227158004 

Y2271 58007 

Y227158002 A kshmi 

Y227158008 

naua 

Y227158009 
Y227158010 

M.-Ah khya 
O.Alekhya 

Y227158011 

Y227158005 ÁJahaanai 

Y227158012 

aBhagaut 

Y2271 58006 AManasc 

cghonahaa 

Y227158014 
Y227158015 

yAha lath� 
A.Deva paie 

eandi hemalgtka 
kalam 
aga J0 tAt 

Dawi Paly 
Y2271 58013 Dudekula Asha Beg wm 



82 

83 

84 

85 

86 

87 

88 

89 

90 

91 

92 

93 

94 

95 

96 

97 

98 

99 

100 

101 

102 

103 

104 

105 

106 

107 

108 

109 

110 

111 

112 

113 

114 

115 

I16 

117 

118 

119 

120 

121 

122 

123 

124 

125 

126 

Gudivada Supraja 
Kama Anu 
Kalla Swaroopa Rani 
|Kancharla Sravani 

Kancharla Vineela 

Karnati Mary 
Kolleru.Navya Sri 
Kosanam Prasanna 

|Kumbha Lavyanya 
LebakulaKusuma 

Mekala Siva Mani 

MogilicharlaPavani 
NuthalapatiAlakya 
NuthalapatiNagasudha 
Palle Priyanka 

PappulaLakshmi Priya 
PeelaShabana Parvin 
Ramavath Bulli Bai 
RepalleSuprlya 
Sada Swathi 

|Shaik.Hafiza 
Shaik.Inthayaz 
Shaik Mahabbi 

Shaik .Najiya 
Shaik .Salma 

Shaik.Shajida 
SiriboinaSai Priyanka 
SirigiriChandrika 
SrungarapatiSusmitha 
TadigiriSowjanya 
TelagorlaSrilatha 
ThurakaTriputamma 
TurakaSri Devi 

VelpuriRohinikumari 
Vendi Triveni 
Y. Edluri Kusuma 
Appala BhagyaLakshmi 
|ArrepalliSravanthi 
BalusupatiAnusha 
BethamcharlaNeelima 

ChinkaSailaja 
DarnasyManasa 
Dasari Anitha 
Dasari Kanikaramma 

|Dodda Leelavathi 

Y227158016 

Y2271 58017 
Y227158018 

Y227158019 

Y227158020 

Y2271 58021 
Y227158022 

Y227158023 
Y2271 58024 

Y227158026 
Y2271 58027 
Y2271 58028 

Y2271 58025 Le bakula kusuma 

Y227158029 
Y227158030 

Y227158031 
Y2271 58032 
Y227158033 

Y2271 58034 
Y227158035 

Y227158036 

Y2271 S8037 
Y2271 58038 

Y227158039 

Y2271S8044 
Y227158045 
Y227158046 
Y227158047 
Y2271 58048 

kama 

Y2271 58040 
Y227158041 

Y227158042 S. 
Y227|58043 

Y227158049 

Y227 158050 
Y227158051 
Y2221 58001 

Y222 1 58002 

Y222158003 
Y222158004 
Y222 1 58005 
Y222 158006 

Y222158007 
Y2221 58008 

Y222158009 

K. Sravan 
Hardharla ibineela 

k prclanna 
K Aavane 
Mekala. Siuomaa 
Hogilichan la Pawani 
N Alakya 

Rani 

nka 
P.lakshmPiy 
P.Powin 
RBuli Ba 

Qepue Zupiya 
S suathi 

Shaik: Htaiza 
SRInthata? 

Sic, Shaiida 

run 
Sichde 

TSilatha 

ROAin Kemai 
.Edlun kulama 

ASYavarthi 
BAnha B. Nce lia 

eetlanchta eelia Ch- Salaa 
|Doasy Manasa 



127 

128 

129 

130 

131 

132 

133 

|34 

135 

136 

137 

138 

139 

140 

141 

142 

143 

144 

145 

146 

147 

148 

149 

150 

151 

Gaara Manccsha 

|GandavalliSivakumari 
|Garika Hepsiba 
|GundalaUsha Rani 

Jatavah Durga 
Jonnalagadda Kavya 
Kola Sailaja 
KonathamRasi 
Mekala Sravani 

NallapatilTriveni 
Neeladri Yamini 

NelapatilLakshmiPrasanna 
PallapuAkhila 
Pallepogu(Glory 
Pemma Sri Lakshmi 
Peram ChaitanyalLakshmi 
Pittala Mahitha 

Rai Akhila 

RudrapoguJhansi 
Sankuru Sheshamma 

|ShaikAyesha 
Shaik Baji 
ShaikMujimunnisa 
Seshadri Naga Sri 
Tati Naga Jyothi 

Head of the Departrnent of Commerce 

St Ann's Colege for Women 
oORANTA GUNTUR-5?2 035 

Afiliated to 
Acharya 

Nagarjuna 
University 

Y2221 58010 
Y2221 5801| 
Y2221 58012 

Y222158013 
Y222158014 

Y222158015 

Y222 1 58017 
Y222158018 

Y2221 58016 

Y2221 58019 
Y222158020 
Y222 1 58021 

Y222 1 58022 

Y222158023 

COLLEGE FOR 

Y2221 58024 
Y2221 58025 

Y222158026 

Y222158027 
Y222158028 

Y222158029 
Y222 1 58030 

Y22215803 1 
Y2221 58032 

Y222158033 

Y2221 58034 

ORANTL GUNTU 

GManeeha 
Siva bncoi 

Gtepsiha 
Jato 

kRasi 
MeKalaSauami 

M- SYavan. 

N, 

Pkhile 
alesy 
Ssilshn 

Peramchaitangalaksha 

aikelila 
S Omkau Shesham Ma 

shaile Ayesa 
Sk. Ba! 

PRINCIPAL 
S. Ann's College for Women 
Gorantla, Guntur-522 034. 







Dates of Course 

Hours 

Class/Group 

S.No 

1. 

2 

3. 

4. 

5 

6. 

7. 

8 

9 

10. 

11. 

12. 

14. 

15. 

16. 

17. 

SLANNSCOLL GE FOR WOMEN 

DEPARTMENT OF BIOTECHNOLOGY 

Name of the Student 

MOunika 
B-Sudha Rani 
8- Vaishnavi 
B vyshoavi 
B. iagathi 

B-shydni 

B 

B Bhavika 

Attendance statement 2022-23 

13. Eshexinah Glory 

Duya ch sy�mala 
chtooMule 

GNithisha 

GORANIA GUNTUR 

CERTIFICATIE COURSE 

(SR Technologies ) 

GSupstho 
kAkhitha 
k lekhana 

MEDICAL CODING 

19h June to 24h June 
30 hrs 

III BBC 

y20315ROO6ISivaniSvas Sisani Sivani Sivan:gty an; 
Blana Bhke Bhat Bhavia Bhai ka y203158ooeaia 

6seclheg seeths se ch dsreha 
Bseetha Mahalaksh y03158008gseck 
BMOchu priya y2 03/5800sos nde tlhdt 

y203(58O/0 Diy Diwe Dig uye OuysOig 
Y20315&OW Byarala sorats Mral Symd Jyala Syamada 

Hall ticket No 

y03(58oo/ 

y03/58O02 Bsda Bsudh s 

Dates &signatures 

19th 20th 21 22nd 23rd 24th 
June June June June June June 

9:00to12:00&1:00to3:00 

Ke 

y203(580L 

Y20358003 aish 
oicchaBsudy B kcha 

18. M"hUruMallika y203/58020 M e.HNGJHG 
K.Satyanarayana (Resource person) 

AMaa AMouaMouMau A Meu AMeuile 



Dates of Course 

Hours 

Class/Group 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

ST.ANN'S COLLEGE FOR WOMEN 

25 

DEPARTMENT OF BIOTECHNOLOGY 

S.No Name of the Student Hall ticket No 

M Malaika Ba' 

GORANTLA -GUNTUR 

CERTIFICATIE COURSE 

P. Akanksha 
sTaya deepika 
sk kanimue 

Teokato lakshmi 

lechno 

Attendance statement 2022-23 

S Ann' Cohe 

MEDICAL CODING 

19th June to 24th June 

30 hrs 

III BBC 

Y2031SS02L 

26 YAnu psiya 

K.Satyanarayana (Resource person) 
(SR Technologies ) 

|Dates &signatures 
9:00to12:00&1:00to3:00 

19th 20th 21" 22nd 23rd 
June June June June June 

Bai 

Y2031< So 22 DMuis Meaik Nit tait Merka MgUni k 
Y20315 &02U R 
y2031S&0D2sTá sáys slag 
Y2031SS027S Ka S Kou 7k- kouK koskkoa sK.biy 

y2031S&0)s 7 vekTv7ves-veuttT-veved 

PRINCIPAL 

24th 
June 

St. Ann's Cotege for Women GORANTLA, GUNTUR-522 034 

Head of Dept. of Ble Technology 
St. Ann's College for Women 
GORANTLA, GUNTUR-522034. 



Dates of Course 

Hours 

Class/Group 

S.No 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

6. 

7. 

8 

10. 

11. 

12. 

5. k. Savanthí 

13. 

14. 

15. 

16. 

9 M. Paani 

17. 

ST.ANN'S COLLEGE FOR WOMEN 
GORANTLA GUNTUR 

18. 

che kaven 

Name of the Student 

DEPARTMENT OF MICRBIOLOGY 

Lch. Akanksha 

Attendance statement 2022-23 

B.Sajonayo bai Y203ISS031 

k.Diuya 

M. Achsha 

CERTIFICATIE COURSE 

N-kauya 
P. Rresey 

MEDICAL CODING 

K.Satyanarayana 
(SR Technologies ) 

Sri 

19h June to 24th June 

P kyatin 
s.Mdhu kaljoni y Madba 

30 hrs 

Jijoya Madburi y2031S803+4e 

III MBC 

Hall ticket No 

k kakshmi Príya y2031S8039 |c loI 

Dates &signatures 

19th 
June 

Y20315SO38 

9:00to12:00&1:00to3:00 

20th 21st 22nd 23rd 24th 
June June June June June 

Y203158O32h EE,khk 
Y203158034 

kesobLe 

A Aiyank� 
-SANOni 

(Resource person) 

Y203158O4GHauasyskaysankau 

Y20315505Lee-aytteykaDyA-utte 
Y2031S80s+al aaloladHodly Y203158060 Nados 

chi soojarnayaY203IS8035(aaKuui 

ani 



Dates of Course 

Hours 

Class/Group 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

S.No Name of the Student Hall ticket No 

27 

29 

30 

ST.ANN'S COLLEGE FOR WOMEN 

|2 
|p. Jandini 

R 

28 |Sk 

DEPARTMENT OF MICROBIOLOGY 

Mdeela Bhavani 

K.Satyanarayana 
(SR Technologies ) 

k Psteeki lougente Ya0BI58OHA 

Asheefa 

Attendance statement 2022-23 

|Ch Roda ekantfa03158033Red 

aakshmi 

S Rashmi 
shamina 

GORANTLA-GUNTUR 

CERTIFICATIE COURSE 

Qntia. 

MEDICAL, CODING 

MICrobo 
an's Colle forWos 

19h June to 24h June 

30 hrs 

III MBC 

303158O44 
YAO3158O48 

| Dates 

19th 
June 

Ya03168O50 RA 
Yaaalsa052se 
YQ0B1580 53R 

(Resource person) 

YO0B158OS4P 
NAOS158O55s 

Ya0a158O56 
Ya0S158O 58S 

PRINCIPAL 

Q:00to12:00&1:00to3:00 

20h 21st 
June June 
Rodo 

SL. Ann's Cotege for Women 
GORANTLA, GUNTUR-522 034 

Rod 

SBado 

22nd 23d 24th 
June June June 

sRad 

s faudy 

B.Raut 

(tt 

Head of Dept. of Microbiology 
St. Ann's College tor Women 
GORANTLA, GUNTUR-522034. 

Isbandy 





 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 







Dates of Course 
Hours 

Class/Group 

S.No 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6. 

7 

8 

9. 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14. 

15. 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22. 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

ST.ANN'S COLLEGE FOR WOMEN 

DEPARTMENT OF MICROBIOLOGY 
ADD-ON COURSE - Clinical Laboratory Science 

Attendance statement 2022-23 

pt. of 

10th June to 16th June 
30 hrs 
II MBC 

Name of the Student 

Adiralassy 

Cole 

GORANTLA GUNTUR 

Bathula.Abhinaya Si 
|Bodupula.Divya si 
Challa Bhagya dakshmi 
Giandhi Hena Bindu 
EUdt sa Mooni ka 
Kalado1�i. Bhvana 

|kala: ShiOy joy 
|Kandlawath.AnjaliBai 
kandlowath: krishauent Bat 
kodat. Naga Prwani 
Kolikapogu Souujanya. 

|Mukku. pavithra 
Munaga Bhargavt. 
aeelam. Meghana 
Plle poqu Amulya 
atcha la Sindhwsl 

lampetlteSasojint 
PotlenttAsha Kiranmai 

Mlcrob 
or Wm 

O9 

Hall ticket No 

Y213158025 
y 13158026 
Y21315 &027 
y2131S 802 2 

y21215802 9 
y21315%030 
Y121SB031 
y2131S032 
y21315&033 
Y21315&O224 
y21315R035 

Y21215R036. 
Y213158037 
y21315go28 
y2131SR039 

Seelam.Sravantht 
Shaik. kathaa 
Shatk. Salma Bequm 
Shaik Vaheeda Bhanu 
Sipalasctt. kisha komaui 

tuaka Nliamala mcuy 
NepLY- Chana bhaya malika 

Vendvathi Angel 
Siqnalne f the facully:- B Ranjite 

Y2131S R00 
y235 80uL 
y2315Soy2 
y2t3158O4 
ya1315O4S 

Y21315%ot6 
Y21319%? 
y21313DU& 

PRINCIPAL 

Student signatures 

St. Ann's CoHege for Worwen 
GORANTLA, GUNTUR-522 034 

SttCmaslu 
|3:yesi 

GMQugka 

Rikishavti Bai 

MPaytha 
Bhalqaui M 

A-Moghona 
P.AHa 
Aindhusi ? 

Aaha'kianlai 

Karishma sk 
Sk Salna begum 

y213158o5D 
y21315OS) 

yI3158052 
y213158053, 4gel 

|ishna, Koman 
l"Chata 

Head of-Dept. of Microbiology 
St. Ann's College for Women 
GORANTLA GUNTUR-522034. 



ST.ANN'S COLLEGE FOR WOMEN 
(A Catholic Christian Minority Institution, Affiliated to Acharya Nagarjuna University & 

Recognized to College Under Section 2 (F) of the UGC Act, 1956-New Delhi). 

This is to Certify that 

GORANTLA, GUNTUR-34. 

cERTIFICATE OF COMPLETION 

BAbinayasn 
Regd.No.:.... 2.13!580Kt..as Succesfully completed the ADD-ON CERTIFICATE COURSE 

Duration of the Course : 30 Hours 

Clinical Laboratory Science " Organized by the Department of Microbiology 

.of 

conducted from Date- 10 th June 2023 to l6 th June 2023, at St. Ann's College for Womnen. 

Co-ordinator 
8-Rajit 

Head of Dept.glpobiology 
St. Ann's Coleror Women 
GORANTLA, GUNTUR-522034. 

Dr. Sr. Fatima Rani.P 

GORANTLA GUNUR-622 9u 



ST.ANN'S COLLEGE FOR WOMEN 

This is to Certify that 

Regd.No. 

(A Catholic Christian Minority Institution, Affiliated to Acharya Nagarjuna University & 
Recognized to College Under Section 2 (F) of the UGC Act, 1956-New Delhi). 

GORANTLA, GUNTUR-34. 

CERTIFICATE OF COMPLETION 
4tima. bindhu. 

...23158030..has Sucesfuly completed the ADD-ON CERTIFICATE cOURSE 

Duration of the Course : 30 Hours 

.of... Bsc- IMBc 

" Clinical Laboratory Science " Organized by the Department of Microbiology 

conducted from Date- 10 th June 2023 to l6 th June 2023, at St. Ann's College for Women. 

Co-ordinator Head of Dept Fyobioiogy St Ann's Colfege fr Women GORANTLA GUNTUR-522034 

Dr Sr Fatima Ran1 P 



Dates of Course 
Hours 

Class/Group 

S.No 

1 

3. 

4. 

5. 

7 

2. 

8 

9 

10. 

11. 

12. 

13. 

14. 

15. 

16. 

6 Gusindapa i Eunice 

17. 

18. 

20. 

21. 

22. 

Blotech 

Quntu 
on's Coles 

ST.ANN'S COLLEGE FOR WOMEN 

|Aradhyula 
|Bonteu 

DEPARTMENT OF BIOTECHNOLOGY 

Name of the Student 

ehe kusi Lkhttha 
Gopisgtti. 

GORANTLA - GUNTUR 

Attendance statement 2022-23 

Pogji tha 
ayalakshmi ytddy chatla Anusha 

Kejja 

ADD-ON COURSE 

26th June to 1s July 
30 hrs 
II BBC 

Raja Rajesuai atjo, 
Kayasala Sujatea 

Kadtyam 

19. hotk Fotetma 

shaik. 

Mounfka 

Ke ma Bhogya Sunekha! 
|Kesam Soajanya 

Kopalte Asha /yotei 
|kukatlapo li Jhansi 
Mahimalusu kxishnauent 
Ne teagani 

Patibandla yofesna |Pevikala kauitha 

|Bonamstty Anusha 
Rukhsaz 

Sai 

Srauani 

MLT 

kola? 5iodhuza 
Tulas? Mounika 

PRINCIPAL 

Hall ticket No 

y213158DD) 
Y213158002 

Y213158003 

Y213158OOU 

Y21315800S 
Y2131580 D6 

Y213158Oc8 

Y213158DDR 
Y213158O09 

Y21315 8OLO 

Y213158DL 
Y213158DL2 
Y213158OL3 
Y213158Dtu 

Y21315 sOLS 
Y213158O16 
Y213152D17 

Y2131S8O18 
Y21315 &020 

Y213/52802 
Y2131S80 22 

21315 902u 

St. Ann's Colege for Wonen 
GORANTLA, GUNTUR-522 034 

Date/signatures 
9:00am to 3:00pm 

Btayalaon 
chAutha 

Hkhitha ch 

k.sujatha 

|kBhóg ya Sunekha 

Mouoni ka 
k Ahaggai.i 

k.Jhanst 

N:Sravani 

P Kaiha 
Anu 

Bidlura 

Head of Dept. of B Technology St. Ann's Coliege for Wamen GORANTLA, GUNTUR-622034. 

k 
TMouniKa 



ST.ANN'S COLLEGE FOR WOMEN 
(A Catholic Christian Minority Institution, Affliated to Acharya Nagarjuna University &. 

Recognized to College Under Section 2 (F) of the UGC Act, 1956-New Delhi). 

This is to Certify that 

CERTIFICATE OF COMPLETION 

GORANTLA, GUNTUR-34. 

Regd.No.....1lAUS.S3DR....s Succesfully completed the ADD-ON CERTIFICATE COURSE 

Duraion of the Course : 30 Hours 

Co ordinator 

On Medical Laboratory Technology (MLT) " Organized by the Department of Bio Technology 

Sk.aIHLMA. 

conducted from 26" June 2023 to 01" July, 2023, at St. Ann's College for Women. 

of Blotec 

Coleg for Wome 

k. 

....o...nd..Bsc 

PRINCIPAL 

St. Arn's College for Womeis 
GORANTLA GUNTUR622 035 

HOD 

COLLE 

AMlatad to Acharya Nagarj Unverst RANTLA 
Dr. Sr. Fatima Rani.P 

Principal 

Wa 
Head of Dep of Bio Technalog 

St Ana Colege or Women 
GORANTLA, GUNTUR-322034 



ST.ANN'S COLLEGE FOR WOMEN 

Regd.No. 

Ihis is o Cerufy that 

(A Catholic Christian Minority Institution, Affliated to Acharya Nagarjuna University & 
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